Sink ma ter ia l     Stainless steel
T y p e    Welded bowl
No.  of b ow ls    2
EA N cod e   8017709308124
A esthet ic   Universale
Colour Stainless steel
Finishing Brushed
Ser ies  Mira
Build ing  in ty p e     Flush fitted, Flat,
Undermount
Log o  Embossed
T a p  hole  /  p recut  ta p
hole
No Taphole
Fra me thickness  1 mm
Dimensions of the
p rod uct  (mm)
201x740x440 mm
Cutout  d imension
top mount  (mm)
730x430 mm
Cutout  d imension
und ermount  (mm)
700x400 mm
Heig ht  from kitchen top   1 mm
Ba se  unit  s ize     80, 90 cm
Div id ing  w a ll  w id th         25 mm
No. of c l ip s     10
T y p e  of c l ip s        Standard + undermount clip
Possib i l i ty  to insta l l
w a ste  d isp osa l
No
VR12S3434
Aesthetics
Bow l
ty p e  RH
Bow l
thickness
(mm)
Bow l
d imensions,
W x Dx H (mm)
Bow l
d ep th
(mm)
Ra d ius corner
r ig ht  b ow l (mm)
Ov erflow
Stra iner
p osit ion
Stra iner
d imension
RH
Bowl
Minimum
radius
1 340 x 400 x 200 200 12
Yes, flush
fitted
Wall
position
3.5"
LH
Bowl
Minimum
radius
1 340 x 400 x 200 200 12
Yes, flush
fitted
Wall
position
3.5"
Technical Features
18/1/2026SMEG SPA
A ccessor ies for
insta l la t ion
Strainer, Savespace siphon
with dishwasher outlet
connection, Fixing clips,
Silicone
Integ ra ted  flush w a ste
kit
Yes
Accessories included
18/1/2026SMEG SPA
Compatible Accessories
CB2 5 M N
Single HPE chopping board to fit
minimum radius bowls, black matt,
measures 250 x 410 H 12 mm,
dishwasher safe
CB2 8 QU
Single HPL chopping board for
miminum radius, oak, measures 280 x
418 H 12 mm
COL1 9
St/Steel colander to fit MINIMUM radius
mm bowl, measures 200 x 410 x 26 mm
COL1 9 H
St/Steel colander to fit MINIMUM
radius mm bowl, measures 200 x 410
x 100 mm
COL3 6
St/steel colander for MINIMUM radius
bowls, measures 370 x 410 x 30 mm
KIT PU SH
1 Bowl automatic pop up in AISI304
with push botton ONLY for integrated
waste kit bowls R12
18/1/2026SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary
Cupboard width required for sink installation. Sink depth - depending on the model, the depth
can be from13 to 24,5.
Flat: Installation of product with flat edge. Flush-fitted installation: Models of sinks/hobs
which are integrated flush with the tabletop of a
kitchen unit.
Under table top installation: The sink is fixed
under tabletop, which extends the work surface
and the depth of the sink.
A unique waste kit totally integrated with the
sink gives an elegant effect and guarantees
greater hygiene with the continuous surface
allowing you to combine convenience with total
safety during the food preparation. The new plug
design is ergonomic and it’s easier to extract.
On this sink it is not possible to install the waste
disposal
18/1/2026SMEG SPA